
XPERT Professional Handling

GRAPHITE KX04

1121X
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PRODUCT
CUT LEVEL
ABRASION LEVEL
BACK MATERIAL
PALM MATERIAL
COLOR
CONSTRUCTION
CUFF STYLE

KX04 
ANSI A1  
EN388 1 
Polyester / Spandex  
Polyester / Polyeurethane 
Black 
Cut&Sew 
Slip-On 

ITEM NO.
KX04
KX04
KX04
KX04
KX04
KX04
KX04

SIZE PACKAGING  
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case 
12 pairs per bag, 6 bags per case
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Packaging

Close-fitting and lightweight with an incredible non-slip super grip 
high dexterity palm, complemented by the very stretchable 
close-fitting rear of the glove. Ultimate fit, comfort, and control while 
offering the very highest degree of grip in most applications, 
especially on slick / smooth surfaces.

Description

Testing & Certification

Specification

The shirred cuff 
provides a secure 
comfort fit.

C o m p a t i b l e  w i t h  
MOST Touchscreen 
devices.

S u p e r  s y n t h e t i c  
siliconeesque ‘Gripteq 
3S’  pa lm o f fe rs  the  
ultimate non-slip grip & 
handling.

Terry backed (brow wipe) 
inset thumb for added 
dexterity.


